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XV Baltic States Masters Swimming Championship/Amber Cup
Riga, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 11 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
08.03.2025 - 17:25 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2024

Rank Name YB Club Time Pts RT Team 50m 100m

25 - 29 years

1. ANUSEVICIUTE Aiste 97 PK Banga 1:50.30 120 +0,68 - 50.99 59.31
2. KASINSKAJA Marija 97 Klaipedos PK 2:04.56 83 +1,27 - 54.60 1:09.96

30 - 34 years

1. LAMINA Linda 93 Ukraine 59.34 785 +0,80 8,00 29.25 30.09

35 - 39 years

1. DIRZIUVIENE Evelina 90 Klaipedos PK 1:04.06 631 +0,70 7,00 30.44 33.62

40 - 44 years

1. RAZGUNE Ausra 83 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam I 1:00.86 825 +0,66 10,00 29.25 31.61
2. KULLERKUPP Keidi 83 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:26.06 291 +0,98 - 40.53 45.53
3. GRUSLIENE Gabriele 85 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam II 1:45.70 157 +1,09 - 50.27 55.43

45 - 49 years

1. BORYSHKEVYCH Nataliia 76 Ukraine 1:09.67 573 +0,70 - 34.09 35.58

50 - 54 years

1. VIRKKUNEN Eve 71 Meisterujumise U-Klubi I 1:10.03 581 +0,78 5,00 32.95 37.08
2. GADLIAUSKIENE Renata 72 Kauno Takas I 1:16.01 454 +0,96 3,00 37.73 38.28
3. PRANCKEVICIENE Jurate 75 Marijampoles Torpedos 1:19.65 394 +0,84 2,00 37.82 41.83
4. INSAKOVA Jekaterina 74 SK Delfins 1:23.31 345 +1,01 1,00 38.59 44.72
5. FOLKMANE Liene 74 PK Kobras 1:50.09 149 +0,98 - 54.94 55.15

55 - 59 years

1. HRYTSIUK Olena 70 Ukraine 1:04.87 815 +0,79 9,00 31.28 33.59
2. URBIENE Ramune 66 Klaipedos PK 1:48.27 175 +1,27 - 50.27 58.00

60 - 64 years

1. VILIMIENE Aida 62 Klaipedos Nendre 1:13.71 612 +0,76 6,00 35.67 38.04
2. KABASINSKIENE Loreta 63 Kauno Takas I 1:35.83 278 +0,98 - 45.29 50.54

70 - 74 years

1. VATAZINA Irina 55 PK Kobras 2:05.95 147 +1,12 - 56.30 1:09.65

Open

1. RAZGUNE Ausra 83 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam I 1:00.86 825 +0,66 10,00 29.25 31.61
2. HRYTSIUK Olena 70 Ukraine 1:04.87 815 +0,79 9,00 31.28 33.59
3. LAMINA Linda 93 Ukraine 59.34 785 +0,80 8,00 29.25 30.09
4. DIRZIUVIENE Evelina 90 Klaipedos PK 1:04.06 631 +0,70 7,00 30.44 33.62
5. VILIMIENE Aida 62 Klaipedos Nendre 1:13.71 612 +0,76 6,00 35.67 38.04
6. VIRKKUNEN Eve 71 Meisterujumise U-Klubi I 1:10.03 581 +0,78 5,00 32.95 37.08
7. BORYSHKEVYCH Nataliia 76 Ukraine 1:09.67 573 +0,70 - 34.09 35.58
8. GADLIAUSKIENE Renata 72 Kauno Takas I 1:16.01 454 +0,96 3,00 37.73 38.28
9. PRANCKEVICIENE Jurate 75 Marijampoles Torpedos 1:19.65 394 +0,84 2,00 37.82 41.83

10. INSAKOVA Jekaterina 74 SK Delfins 1:23.31 345 +1,01 1,00 38.59 44.72
11. KULLERKUPP Keidi 83 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:26.06 291 +0,98 - 40.53 45.53
12. KABASINSKIENE Loreta 63 Kauno Takas I 1:35.83 278 +0,98 - 45.29 50.54
13. URBIENE Ramune 66 Klaipedos PK 1:48.27 175 +1,27 - 50.27 58.00
14. GRUSLIENE Gabriele 85 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam II 1:45.70 157 +1,09 - 50.27 55.43
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XV Baltic States Masters Swimming Championship/Amber Cup
Riga, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 11, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank Name YB Club Time Pts RT Team 50m 100m

15. FOLKMANE Liene 74 PK Kobras 1:50.09 149 +0,98 - 54.94 55.15
16. VATAZINA Irina 55 PK Kobras 2:05.95 147 +1,12 - 56.30 1:09.65
17. ANUSEVICIUTE Aiste 97 PK Banga 1:50.30 120 +0,68 - 50.99 59.31
18. KASINSKAJA Marija 97 Klaipedos PK 2:04.56 83 +1,27 - 54.60 1:09.96


